
SEM 3 
Name of Course BSc(Hons) Mathematics Total Lectures Conducted
Name of Paper Group Theory Theory 35
UPC 2352012301 Tutorial 8
Name of Teacher Bharti R Talwar Practical

Total (L+T+P) 43

S.No Name
College Roll 

No.
Total 

Attendance
Attendance 
Percentage

1 Anwesha Mohapatra 233809 0 0
2 Hridaya Jha 233821 0 0
3 Muskan Yadav 233831 0 0
4 Niyati Grover 233834 10 23.25581395
5 Surabhi Singhal 233848 10 23.25581395
6 Priyanshi 233840 12 27.90697674
7 Jyoti Yadav 233822 14 32.55813953
8 Raima Bhandari 233843 16 37.20930233
9 Anchal Kumari 233804 17 39.53488372

Name of Course B.Sc(H) Mathematics Total Lectures Conducted
Name of Paper Riemann Integration Theory 24

UPC 2352012302 Tutorial 6

Name of Teacher Sapna Malhotra Practical 0

Total (L+T+P) 30

S.No Name
College Roll 

No.
Total 

Attendance
Attendance 
Percentage

1 Anwesha Mohapatra 233809 0 0
2 Hridaya Jha 233821 0 0
3 Muskan Yadav 233831 0 0
4 Surabhi Singhal 233848 4 13.33333333
5 Priyanshi 233840 8 26.66666667
6 Niyati Grover 233834 12 40

Name of Course B.Sc.( Hons.) Mathematics Total Lectures Conducted
Name of Paper Discrete Mathematics Theory 24

UPC 2352012303 Tutorial 
Name of Teacher ANSHIKA AGARWAL Practical 18

Dr. Manpreet Kaur (P), Dr. Deepika Dhall (P), Ms. 
Farheen Ahmed (P) Total (L+T+P) 42

S.No Name
College Roll 

No.
Total 

Attendance
Attendance 
Percentage

1 Anwesha Mohapatra 233809 0 0
2 Hridaya Jha 233821 0 0
3 Muskan Yadav 233831 0 0
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4 Surabhi Singhal 233848 5 11.9047619
5 Niyati Grover 233834 8 19.04761905
6 Jyoti Yadav 233822 9 21.42857143
7 Priyanshi 233840 9 21.42857143
8 Anchal Kumari 233804 10 23.80952381
9 Anu Devi 233808 11 26.19047619

10 Raima Bhandari 233843 14 33.33333333
11 Ayushi 233811 16 38.0952381
12 Manisha Yadav 233828 17 40.47619048
13 Vaishali Singh 233853 17 40.47619048
14 Aarushi Chawla 233802 18 42.85714286
15 Stuti Kasera 233847 18 42.85714286
16 Divya Madaan 233816 19 45.23809524
17 Geetika Demeti 233817 19 45.23809524
18 Kritika Kamal 233826 20 47.61904762
19 Vidhi Singhal 233856 20 47.61904762

SEM 5
Name of Course B.Sc(H) Mathematics Total Lectures Conducted
Name of Paper Metric Spacea Theory 23

UPC Tutorial 6

Name of Teacher Sapna Malhotra Practical 0

SEM 5 Total (L+T+P) 29

S.No Name
College Roll 

No.
Total 

Attendance
Attendance 
Percentage

1
Khushi Kumari 
Rai 223815 1 3.448275862

2 stuti istwal 223839 5 17.24137931
3 Chhavi Gogia 223809 6 20.68965517
4 Tanisha Sharma 223842 6 20.68965517
5 lavanya Chauhan 223818 8 27.5862069
6 Aastha Setia 223802 9 31.03448276
7 Vanshika Singh 223847 9 31.03448276
8 Janshi 223810 10 34.48275862
9 Parul Yadav 223824 10 34.48275862

10 Jyoti Kumari 223811 11 37.93103448
11 Kashish Madan 223813 11 37.93103448
12 Anushka kumari 223808 12 41.37931034
13 Nandini Shah 223820 14 48.27586207
14 Pritha Aswal 223826 14 48.27586207
15 Vaishnavi Roy 223845 14 48.27586207

SEM 5
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Name of Course B.Sc (H)MATHEMATICS Total Lectures Conducted
Name of Paper Ring Theory Theory 28

UPC 2352013502 Tutorial 8

Name of Teacher BHAWNA KAPOOR Practical
SEM 5 Total (L+T+P) 36

S.No Name
College Roll 

No.
Total 

Attendance
Attendance 
Percentage

1
Khushi Kumari 
Rai 223815 2 5.555555556

2 Aastha Setia 223802 6 16.66666667
3 stuti istwal 223839 7 19.44444444
4 lavanya Chauhan 223818 8 22.22222222
5 Tanisha Sharma 223842 10 27.77777778
6 Chhavi Gogia 223809 11 30.55555556
7 Janshi 223810 11 30.55555556
8 Jyoti Kumari 223811 13 36.11111111
9 Anushka kumari 223808 15 41.66666667

10 Vaishnavi Roy 223845 15 41.66666667
11 Sarita 223833 16 44.44444444
12 Vanshika Singh 223847 16 44.44444444

SEM 5
Name of Course B.Sc(H) Mathematics Sem5 Total Lectures Conducted
Name of Paper Partial Differential Equations Theory 21

UPC 2352013503 Tutorial NA

Name of Teacher Krishna Meena(Theory), Pooja Gupta(Theory)Practical 10

Manpreet Kaur(Prac.),Pooja Gupta(Prac.) Total (L+T+P) 31

S.No Name
College Roll 

No.
Total 

Attendance
Attendance 
Percentage

1 stuti istwal 223839 2 6.451612903
2 Kashish Madan 223813 5 16.12903226

3
Khushi Kumari 
Rai 223815 5 16.12903226

4 Aastha Setia 223802 6 19.35483871
5 lavanya Chauhan 223818 6 19.35483871
6 Pritha Aswal 223826 6 19.35483871
7 Anushka kumari 223808 9 29.03225806
8 Jyoti Kumari 223811 11 35.48387097
9 Pakhi Vigh 223823 11 35.48387097

10 Vaishnavi Roy 223845 11 35.48387097
11 Vanshika Singh 223847 11 35.48387097
12 Khushi 223814 12 38.70967742
13 Chhavi Gogia 223809 13 41.93548387
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14 Aditi Ahuja 223803 14 45.16129032
15 Janshi 223810 14 45.16129032
16 Tanisha Sharma 223842 14 45.16129032
17 Shreya Bhushan 223835 15 48.38709677

SEM 5
Name of Course B.Sc(H) Mathematics Sem5 Total Lectures Conducted
Name of Paper Mathematical Data Science Theory 25

UPC 2353010007 Tutorial 
Name of Teacher Dr. Deepika Dhall Practical 18

Total (L+T+P) 43

S.No Name
College Roll 

No.
Total 

Attendance
Attendance 
Percentage

1 Aastha Setia 223802 1 2.325581395
2 Kashish Madan 223813 1 2.325581395
3 stuti istwal 223839 1 2.325581395
4 Janshi 223810 2 4.651162791
5 kanishka 223812 2 4.651162791
6 Chhavi Gogia 223809 6 13.95348837
7 Tanisha Sharma 223842 7 16.27906977
8 Vaishnavi Roy 223845 12 27.90697674
9 Anushka kumari 223808 18 41.86046512

SEM 5
Name of Course BSc(H)Mathematics Total Lectures Conducted
Name of Paper Linear Programming and ApplicationsTheory 24

UPC 2353010008 Tutorial 4

Name of Teacher Arshmeet Kaur Practical
SEM 5 Total (L+T+P) 28

S.No Name
College Roll 

No.
Total 

Attendance
Attendance 
Percentage

1
Khushi Kumari 
Rai 223815 4 14.28571429

2 Pritha Aswal 223826 6 21.42857143
3 lavanya Chauhan 223818 8 28.57142857
4 Pakhi Vigh 223823 10 35.71428571
5 Vanshika Singh 223847 10 35.71428571
6 Khushi 223814 12 42.85714286
7 Sarita 223833 12 42.85714286

http://s.no/
http://s.no/


SEM 3
Name of Course All courses Total Lectures Conducted
Name of Paper Vedic Mathematics I Theory 10
UPC 6967000020 Tutorial 
Name of Teacher Anshika Agrawal Practical 12

Total (L+T+P) 22

S.No Name College Roll No. Total AttendanceAttendance Percentage
1 GUNJAN SEJWAL 231523 3 13.63636364
2 Dhanya Taneja 230046 4 18.18181818
3 ANUSHKA SHARMA 231010 4 18.18181818
4 DINKY SATIJA 231036 4 18.18181818
5 Anushka Rai 233461 4 18.18181818
6 Sakshi Kumari 233508 4 18.18181818
7 Swati pal 234367 4 18.18181818
8 JUHI JHA 231058 5 22.72727273
9 SHRADDHA PRAJAPATI 230117 6 27.27272727

10 DIVYA KUMARI 231512 6 27.27272727
11 Hanifa Firdosh 232836 6 27.27272727
12 Parul yadav 234871 6 27.27272727
13 SAHNA FATHIMA N S 230140 7 31.81818182
14 SREE LAKSHMI 233989 8 36.36363636
15 PRIYANKA 230663 9 40.90909091
16 BHOOMI GUPTA 231020 9 40.90909091
17 AVNITA CHORDIA 231512 9 40.90909091
18 TANISHKA YADAV 231751 9 40.90909091
19 Yashita Shrivastava 234372 9 40.90909091
20 Khushi panchal 230085 10 45.45454545
21 MEHAK 231072 10 45.45454545
22 Archita Grover 231709 10 45.45454545
23 Kajal Shakya 232019 10 45.45454545

SEM 3
Name of Course All Courses Total Lectures Conducted
Name of Paper Vedic Mathematics-III Theory 12
UPC 6967007001 Tutorial 
Name of Teacher Dr. Vibha Practical 12

Total (L+T+P) 24

S.No Name College Roll No.
Total 

Attendance
Attendance 
Percentage

1 Muskan yadav 0 0

2 MADHAVEE KUMARI 230091 1 4.166666667
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3 Aditi Gupta 4 16.66666667

4 JYOTI YADAV 5 20.83333333

5 Priyanshi 233840 5 20.83333333

6 NIDHI PRAJAPAT 9 37.5

7 ASHA 234509 9 37.5

8 Somya Tiwari 234898 10 41.66666667

SEM 3
Name of Course B.Com(P&H),BBE,Hindi&Sanskrit(H) Total Lectures Conducted
Name of Paper Art Of Being Happy Theory 6
UPC 6967000019 Tutorial 
Name of Teacher Dr Bharti Sharma Practical 18

Total (L+T+P) 24

S.No Name College Roll No. Total AttendanceAttendance Percentage
1 Deshna Jain 23024510016 0 0

2 MAHIKA BARASKAR 23024510030 6 25

3 PRAKRITI 23024510037 9 37.5

4 SHWETA MUKINDA NARWADE 23024510046 4 16.66666667

5 AYUSHI PHOGAT 23024511008 0 0

6 Navya Bhagat 23024511031 1 4.166666667

7 Sania Saifi 23024511047 4 16.66666667

8 Sonam Chosdon 23024511062 9 37.5

9 JYOTI 23024556028 2 8.333333333

10 Riya Yadav 23024556056 3 12.5

11 SHAHEEN ALAM 23024556063 4 16.66666667

12 SHAMBHAVI THAKUR 23024564032 8 33.33333333

13 MAYNU BAGANG 23024569032 5 20.83333333

14 Shalvi Singh 23024569058 4 16.66666667

15 MANSI SINGH 23024583059 2 8.333333333

16 Shrestha Dhar 23024583091 0 0

SEM 3
Name of Course B.Com(P&H),BBE,Hindi&Sanskrit(H) Total Lectures Conducted
Name of Paper Art Of Being Happy Theory 6
UPC 6967000019 Tutorial 
Name of Teacher Dr RimpiPal Kundu &Krishna meena Practical 18

Total (L+T+P) 24
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S.No Name College Roll No. Total AttendanceAttendance Percentage
1 MEHAK 23024503127 0 0

2 Shivani Sharma 23024503202 0 0

3 Aditi Rawat 23024504003 0 0
4 Rashi Bhadana 232242 0 0
5 Somya Gupta 231553 0 0
6 Rashika 232243 1 4.761904762
7 Kanishka Kapoor 1 4.761904762

8 HIMANGINI 23024503065 2 9.523809524

9 Khushboo Yadav 23024503093 2 9.523809524

10 KRATIKA BAJPAI 23024503107 2 9.523809524

11 Sagun Modi 23024503181 2 9.523809524

12 Sneha pawar 23024503215 2 9.523809524

13 Vidisha Agarwal 23024504167 2 9.523809524

14 MRINALINI S 23024503131 3 14.28571429

15 Tithi Kumari 23024503231 3 14.28571429

16 Shubhi Chaturvedi 23024504133 3 14.28571429
17 Ritika Rai 232244 3 14.28571429

18 NISHA DHANGAR 23024503142 4 19.04761905

19 Parvi Chhabra 23024503150 4 19.04761905

20 PRIYA GURJAR 23024503161 4 19.04761905

21 Shivani 23024503201 4 19.04761905

22 Mansi Suri 23024508032 4 19.04761905

23 NEELIMA 23024503140 5 23.80952381

24 RABIA 23024503166 5 23.80952381

25 RIYA KHANNA 23024504106 5 23.80952381

26 ISHA PATEL 23024503070 6 28.57142857

27 Ishika 23024503072 6 28.57142857

28 LAKSHITA 23024503115 6 28.57142857

29 Mahi Ekghara 23024503121 6 28.57142857

30 Taniya Talreja 23024504154 6 28.57142857

31 VANSHIKA 23024504164 6 28.57142857

32 ARPITA PURI 23024503025 7 33.33333333

33 CHAKSHU 23024503036 7 33.33333333

34 Mitanshi Goyal 23024503128 7 33.33333333

35 Saumya Mittal 23024503192 7 33.33333333

36 Sameya Afzal 23024508042 7 33.33333333

37 AVNI NEMA 23024503029 8 38.0952381

38 Princy Vishnoi 23024503157 8 38.0952381

39 RIYA 23024504104 8 38.0952381
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40 Vriti Arora 23024508059 8 38.0952381

41 SAKSHI SINGH 23024503183 9 42.85714286

42 Sanjana Garg 23024503187 9 42.85714286

43 VARSHA SINGH 23024504166 9 42.85714286

44 PRIYA DIGARI 23024529012 9 42.85714286

45 Bhoomika Verma 23024503033 10 47.61904762

46 DIWANSHI JAIN 23024503050 10 47.61904762

47 NANDINI 23024503135 10 47.61904762

48 AYUSHI YADAV 23024504016 10 47.61904762

49 BHUMI SINGH 23024504023 10 47.61904762

50 NUSRAT PARVEEN 23024504080 10 47.61904762

51 Srishti 23024504143 10 47.61904762

SEM 3
Name of Course VAC Total Lectures Conducted
Name of Paper VEDIC MATHEMATICS -II Theory 4
UPC 6967006001 Tutorial 
Name of Teacher DR. RIMPI PAL KUNDU Practical 18

Total (L+T+P) 22

S.No Name College Roll No.
Total 

Attendance
Attendance 
Percentage

1 RUCHI KUMARI 23024582048 1 4.545454545

2 TANISHA 23024557030 4 18.18181818

3 NIYATI GROVER 23024563034 6 27.27272727

4 ANCHAL KUMARI 23024563004 8 36.36363636
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SEM 5 SEC
Name of CourseAll Courses Total Lectures Conducted

Name of Paper
Document Preperation and 
Presentation Software Theory 0

UPC 2346000012 Tutorial 
Name of TeacherAnshika Agrawal & Krishna Meena Practical 28

Total (L+T+P) 28

S.No Name College Roll No.
Total 

Attendance
Attendance 
Percentage

1 NANDINI VASHISHT 220635 0 0
2 Riddhima Rajput 220669 0 0
3 JOYAL JANGRA 221050 0 0
4 Unnati Rastogi 221157 0 0
5 Tanishka Singh 22024510020 0 0
6 Bhargavi Solanki 221713 0 0
7 Vani Gupta 221763 4 14.28571429
8 Khushi Choudhary 221729 4 14.28571429
9 LUBHANSHI PRASAD 221733 4 14.28571429

10 Saumya Baranwal 220680 8 28.57142857
11 SWIDHI GOEL 221149 8 28.57142857
12 Nishu Kumari 221087 8 28.57142857
13 RITIKA CHANCHAL 22024510023 12 42.85714286
14 Chehak Mehra 221714 12 42.85714286
15 SHIVANI KUMARI 221756 12 42.85714286
16 Anushka Pal 220001 12 42.85714286
17 Tanisha 220110 12 42.85714286
18 Muskan Singh 221533 4 14.28571429
19 Prachi Singh 221536 4 14.28571429
20 Kritika 221529 8 28.57142857
21 Neha Yadav 221534 4 14.28571429
22 Himanshi Singh 221522 4 14.28571429
23 Mansi Singh 222427 12 42.85714286
24 Neeraj 223821 8 28.57142857
25 Vishakha 223850 12 42.85714286
26 Kanishka 223812 4 14.28571429
27 Khushi 223814 8 28.57142857
28 Aditi Ahuja 223803 4 14.28571429
29 Chavi 224111 8 28.57142857
30 Janhvi 224115 8 28.57142857
31 Khushi Shringi 224120 8 28.57142857
32 Diya Chaurasiya 2242112 12 42.85714286
33 Akansh Tripathi 224302 12 42.85714286
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34 Vishakha 224892 4 14.28571429

SEM 5 SEC
Name of CourseB.Sc.(H) Mathematics and B.Com.(H)Total Lectures Conducted
Name of PaperIT Skills and Data Analysis-I Theory 0
UPC 3126000001 Tutorial 
Name of TeacherDr. Vibha Practical 32

Total (L+T+P) 32

S.No Name College Roll No.
Total 

Attendance
Attendance 
Percentage

1 Shivani 221128 0 0
2 Pooja Rathi 0 0
3 Lavanya Jalan 0 0
4 ANSHIKA SINGH 221014 0 0
5 Rupanshi 0 0
6 Vanya Kapoor 0 0
7 Janshi 223810 0 0
8 AASTHA SETIA 0 0
9 BANI 4 12.5

10 NIKITA YADAV 4 12.5
11 HIYA PAHUJA 221043 4 12.5
12 GEETANJALI GROVER 221036 4 12.5
13 RYKA 221113 4 12.5
14 DIVYA 4 12.5
15 VARSHA 221162 4 12.5
16 Agrima Goel 221006 4 12.5
17 HAKEEMA BANOO 4 12.5
18 Megha Singhania 221073 4 12.5
19 Deeksha Verma 4 12.5
20 ADITHYA ANOOP 221005 4 12.5
21 Vanshika Singh 223847 4 12.5
22 Richika 221103 8 25
23 Shalini Chanana 221126 8 25
24 RAJANI KUMARI 221102 8 25
25 Riya 8 25
26 SNEHA GAUTAM 221145 8 25
27 SIMRAN 221139 8 25
28 TANU YADAV 221153 8 25
29 HANSIKA BHASIN 221040 8 25
30 Taniya Mandal 221152 8 25
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31 Sneha 221143 8 25
32 Vishakha 221165 8 25
33 ANCHAL TIWARI 221008 8 25
34 KUMARI ADITI 221065 8 25
35 Bhumi Aggarwal 221028 8 25

36 SAMIKSHA GUPTA 221119 8 25

37 SHUVANGI HOTA 221135 8 25

38 Purushotma Chhabra 8 25

39 Mahi Jaiswal 221069 12 37.5

40 KASHISH MEDATWAL 221059 12 37.5

41 DIYA GUPTA 221034 12 37.5

42 Gunika Katyal 221038 12 37.5

43 Kavya Seth 12 37.5

44 Tanisha Chauhan 221150 12 37.5

45 Kalpna 221054 12 37.5

46 AASTHA SHALINI 221003 12 37.5

47 ANGAJA 221009 12 37.5

48 VRINDA SAXENA 221167 12 37.5

49 Jyoti Kumari 12 37.5

50 NEHA JANGIR 223822 12 37.5

51 Nandini Shah 223820 12 37.5

SEM 5 SEC
Name of CourseB.Com Prog Total Lectures Conducted
Name of PaperIT Skills and Data Analysis-1 Theory 0
UPC 3126000001 Tutorial 0
Name of TeacherBharti Sharma Practical 24
SEMESTER 5 Total (L+T+P) 24

S.No Name College Roll No.
Total 

Attendance
Attendance 
Percentage

1 Aastha Agrawal 22024503003 0 0
2 Aditi kumari 22024503083 0 0
3 AKANSHA 22024503179 0 0
4 Anamika Singh 22024503145 4 16.66666667
5 ANJALI KUMARI 22024503141 0 0
6 ANJALI VERMA 22024503034 4 16.66666667
7 Anoushka Singh 22024503178 0 0
8 ANSHIKA RAJPUT 22024503090 4 16.66666667
9 Anshita Singh 22024503052 4 16.66666667

10 ANTRA MANDIWAL 22024503143 0 0

http://b.com/
http://s.no/


11 Anuska Raj 22024503120 4 16.66666667
12 AVNI GOYAL 22024503017 8 33.33333333
13 CHESHTA 22024503095 4 16.66666667
14 Cheshta Goyal 22024503217 4 16.66666667
15 DEEPTI 22024503177 8 33.33333333
16 GAYATRI KUMARI GUPTA 22024503155 0 0
17 Geetika 22024503233 4 16.66666667
18 GUNIKA SANWARIA 22024503119 4 16.66666667
19 gunjan aswani 22024503188 4 16.66666667
20 Japleen Kaur 22024503059 4 16.66666667
21 Kalpana Dhar 22024503200 0 0
22 Kanak Rana 22024503197 4 16.66666667
23 Kashish Chaurasia 22024503122 4 16.66666667
24 KHUSHI KUMARI 22024503070 0 0
25 LAVANYA ARORA 22024503226 0 0
26 MANDVI SINGH 22024503066 0 0
27 Muskan 22024503183 4 16.66666667
28 NIDHI BINDORIA 22024503140 4 16.66666667
29 Nishtha 22024503142 4 16.66666667
30 Ojasvi Mehrotra 22024503110 8 33.33333333
31 Padma Dolkar 22024503158 8 33.33333333
32 PALLAVI RAGHAV 22024503002 8 33.33333333
33 PRACHI GARG 22024503137 0 0
34 REEMA 22024503078 0 0
35 Shweta Yadav 22024503071 8 33.33333333

36 Simran kedia 22024503152 0 0

37 Suhani Verma 22024503081 4 16.66666667

38 Tanishka Bhatt 22024503134 8 33.33333333

39 Taniya 22024503051 0 0

40 Vanshika 22024503223 0 0

41 Aaila Arif 22024503112 0 0
42 Reema 22024503078 0 0

SEM 3 SEC
Name of CourseSEC Total Lectures Conducted
Name of PaperMathematical Modelling with Excel Theory 30
UPC 2356000002 Tutorial 
Name of TeacherDr. Manpreet Kaur Practical

Total (L+T+P) 30

S.No Name College Roll No.
Total 

Attendance
Attendance 
Percentage

http://s.no/


S.No Name College Roll No.
Total 

Attendance
Attendance 
Percentage

1 Saanvi Patro 231540 0 0
2 Surabhi Singhal 233848 0 0
3 PUNAM 234542 0 0
4 Suhani Goel 230013 2 6.666666667
5 Somya 231552 2 6.666666667
6 Vyomini 231560 2 6.666666667
7 Aastha Gupta 233803 2 6.666666667
8 STUTI KASERA 233847 2 6.666666667
9 ISHITA SHARMA 231055 4 13.33333333

10 Aanvi Raj 231501 4 13.33333333
11 AARUSHI CHAWLA 233802 4 13.33333333
12 Raima Bhandari 233843 4 13.33333333
13 Harshita Pandey 231051 4 13.33333333
14 Anu Devi 233808 5 16.66666667
15 DEEPIKA 231517 6 20
16 Brishti Datta 231714 6 20
17 GUNISHA SHARMA 233819 6 20
18 Ayushi 233811 6 20
19 Khwaish Jarangal 234111 6 20
20 GUNJAN SEJWAL 231523 7 23.33333333
21 JAYA JAISWAL 231528 7 23.33333333
22 Ishanya Sharma 231525 8 26.66666667
23 AASHI GOLA 231702 8 26.66666667
24 Geetika Demeti 233817 8 26.66666667
25 Khushi Verma 231530 10 33.33333333
26 MANYA PANDEY 234524 10 33.33333333
27 ANAMIKA 231504 12 40

28 PRERNA CHAUDHARY 233838 12 40

29 ASHA 234509 12 40

30 nupur anand 233835 14 46.66666667
31 bhumika 234513 14 46.66666667

32 Sneha 234552 14 46.66666667

SEM 3 SEC
Name of CourseAll Courses Total Lectures Conducted
Name of PaperSEC-Analytics/Computing with PythonTheory
UPC Tutorial 
Name of TeacherMr. Ramakant, Dr. Deepika Dhall Practical 24

Total (L+T+P) 24
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S.No Name College Roll No.
Total 

Attendance
Attendance 
Percentage

1 DEEPIKA YADAV 23024501055 0 0
2 STANZIN ANGMO 23024503221 0 0
3 STANZIN NORZOM 23024503222 0 0
4 Sneha 23024511060 0 0
5 TANISHA 23024557030 0 0
6 Ayushi 23024563011 0 0
7 Priyanshi 23024563040 0 0
8 Riddhima Choudhary 23024569049 0 0
9 SONAM KUMARI 23024583099 0 0

10 Vrinda Gupta 23024501258 0 0
11 Swechchha Chandra 23024501235 4 16.66666667
12 ANCHAL KUMARI 23024563004 4 16.66666667
13 ANANYA 23024567004 4 16.66666667

14 Mokshita Mittal 231534 4 16.66666667
15 ISHA SINGH 23024503071 6 25
16 Rashi Agrawal 23024503170 6 25
17 Sidhi Kumari 23024503211 6 25
18 PRAGYA 23024504089 6 25
19 ANIKA SINGH 23024510007 6 25
20 SAKSHI DUBEY 23024563045 6 25
21 Pema Lhamu Sherpa 23024564022 6 25
22 RIYA PANDEY 23024582047 6 25
23 Shreya Mishra 23024508049 8 33.33333333
24 Madhu 23024564016 8 33.33333333
25 NEETU SHAKYA 23024582029 8 33.33333333
26 SNEHA YADAV 23024582053 8 33.33333333

27 Milly Pushkar 8 33.33333333

SEM 5 SEC
Name of CourseSEC Total Lectures Conducted

Name of Paper
SEM 5 MATHEMATICAL 
MODELING WITH EXCEL Theory 0

UPC 2356000002 Tutorial 
Name of TeacherDR. RIMPI PAL KUNDU Practical 32

Total (L+T+P) 32

S.No Name College Roll No.
Total 

Attendance
Attendance 
Percentage

1 Sanvi Suri 22024501240 0 0
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2 Sweety 22024503033 4 12.5

3 KHUSHI KUMARI RAI 22024563030 4 12.5

4 MANSI 22024582022 4 12.5

5 VARTIKA 22024582026 4 12.5

6 SNEHA SOM 22024582036 4 12.5

7 sneha aggarwal 22024582043 4 12.5

8 Prachi 22024582047 4 12.5

9 Khushi Yadav 22024504131 4 12.5

10 SMRIDHI SHARMA 22024508021 8 25

11 Purba Biswas 22024510018 8 25

12 KASHISH MADAN 22024563013 8 25

13 Vaishnavi Roy 22024563040 8 25

14 Vibha Rao 22024582039 8 25

15 Alyssa Tosawad 22024501141 8 25

16 PREETY BHARTI 22024508025 12 37.5

17 VANSHIKA 22024510013 12 37.5

18 Deesha Kedia 22024510026 12 37.5

19 Prisha Singhania 22024510051 12 37.5

20 Monica 12 37.5



SEM 3 GE
Name of CourseAll Hons Courses Total Lectures Conducted
Name of PaperDifferential Equation Theory 22
UPC 2354002001 Tutorial 5
Name of TeacherKrishna Meena Practical

Total (L+T+P) 27

S.No Name College Roll No.
Total 

Attendance
Attendance 
Percentage

1 Ananya Anubhuti 6 22.22222222

2 SATYA GUPTA 9 33.33333333

3 Nittal 9 33.33333333

4 ANIKA SINGH 12 44.44444444

5 Vaishnavi Sriram 12 44.44444444

6 KRISHIKA 12 44.44444444

7 DIVYA KUMARI 13 48.14814815

8 Navya Thakur 13 48.14814815

SEM 5 GE
Name of CourseGE Total Lectures Conducted
Name of PaperElementary Mathematical Analysis Theory 25
UPC 2354000008 Tutorial 6
Name of TeacherDr. Manpreet Kaur Practical 0
TUT Gp 1 Dr. Vibha Total (L+T+P) 31
TUT Gp 2 Dr. Manpreet Kaur

S.No Name College Roll No.
Total 

Attendance
Attendance 
Percentage

1 APURVA 224106 APURVA 224106

2 Anushka Singh 221706 Anushka Singh 221706
3 Divyanshu Divyanshu

4 SPORSHITA PAUL 224879 SPORSHITA PAUL 224879

5 Anushka Tyagi 221707 Anushka Tyagi 221707

6 Aarju 224101 Aarju 224101

7 Ankita Yadav 224104 Ankita Yadav 224104

8 Rius Maiti 221751 Rius Maiti 221751

9 ARPITA HANSRAJ 224108 ARPITA HANSRAJ 224108

10 Tahoora Ali 223685 Tahoora Ali 223685

11 ANMOL GHUMAN 224105 ANMOL GHUMAN 224105

12 ARYA 223657 ARYA 223657

13 PARUL 223671 PARUL 223671
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14 Tannu 224131 Tannu 224131

15 Sakshi Srivastava 224128 Sakshi Srivastava 224128



SEM 5
Name of CourseBA (P) SEM 5 Total Lectures Conducted
Name of PaperDBMS Theory 17
UPC Tutorial 
Name of TeacherDr. Rimpi Pal Kundu Practical 10

Total (L+T+P) 27

S.No Name College Roll No.
Total 

Attendance
Attendance 
Percentage

1 Chanchal 220002 2 7.407407407

2 Harshita Hunjan 220004 2 7.407407407

3 Poorva Gupta 220005 10 37.03703704

4 Sumti 220007 2 7.407407407

5 Princy Nagar 220122 8 29.62962963

6 Akansha Kumari 220214 2 7.407407407

7 Devi Pathak 220216 7 25.92592593

8 Tannu Singh Chauhan 220218 7 25.92592593

SEM 5
Name of CourseB.A.(P) Total Lectures Conducted
Name of PaperDiscipline A-5: Elements of Real AnalysisTheory 19
UPC Tutorial 6
Name of TeacherSapna Malhotra Practical

Total (L+T+P) 25

S.No Name College Roll No.
Total 

Attendance
Attendance 
Percentage

1 Akanksha Kishan 220178 0 0
2 Kanishka 220179 0 0
3 Prachi Aggarwal 220181 0 0
4 Akansha Kumari 220214 2 8
5 Nishika Rohira 220126 8 32
6 Akshita Sinha 220215 9 36
7 Saumya Ruhela 220127 10 40

SEM 5
Name of CourseB.A. Prog Total Lectures Conducted
Name of PaperElement of Number Theory Theory 20
UPC 2353200008 Tutorial 6
Name of TeacherAnshika Agrawal Practical

Total (L+T+P) 26
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S.No Name College Roll No.
Total 

Attendance
Attendance 
Percentage

1 Suramya Sharaf 220182 12 46.15384615
2 Akansha Kumari 220214 12 46.15384615
3 Akshita Sinha 220215 10 38.46153846

SEM 5
Name of CourseBA(P) Total Lectures Conducted
Name of PaperMachine Learning Theory 31
UPC Tutorial 0
Name of TeacherFarheen Ahmed Practical 12

Total (L+T+P) 43

S.No Name College Roll No.
Total 

Attendance
Attendance 
Percentage

1 Akansha Kumari 220214 12 27.90697674
2 Manvi 220121 16 37.20930233
3 Shruti Handoo 220123 16 37.20930233
4 Devi Pathak 220216 16 37.20930233

SEM 3
Name of CourseBA(P) Total Lectures Conducted
Name of PaperData Mining-1 Theory 23
UPC 2342202302 Tutorial 0
Name of TeacherFarheen Ahmed Practical 20

Total (L+T+P) 43

S.No Name College Roll No.
Total 

Attendance
Attendance 
Percentage

1 Maryana Khess 230177 0 0
2 Madiha 230190 6 13.95348837
3 Khushi 230001 8 18.60465116
4 Raisha Yadav 230181 12 27.90697674
5 Lavanya Pinhatiya 230002 13 30.23255814
6 Ritu Sagar 230182 13 30.23255814
7 Harshita 230175 17 39.53488372
8 Tireenetri 230194 21 48.8372093

SEM 3
Name of CourseB.A. (P) Total Lectures Conducted
Name of PaperComputer System Architecture Theory 21
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UPC 2342572301 Tutorial 
Name of TeacherDr. Vibha Practical 14

Total (L+T+P) 35

S.No Name College Roll No.
Total 

Attendance
Attendance 
Percentage

1 Manya Wadhwa 230176 0 0

2 Maryana Khess 230177 0 0

3 SEJAL 230184 0 0

4 Sifath Gill 230192 0 0

5 Vrinda Gupta 230196 0 0

6 madiha 230190 2 5.714285714

7 Lavanya Pinhatiya 230002 6 17.14285714

8 KHUSHI KATARIA 230001 7 20

9 MANYA SINGHAL 230003 7 20

10 Mugdha Rangan 230178 7 20

11 Harshita 230175 8 22.85714286

12 VIYANSHI GARG 230195 8 22.85714286

13 TIREENETARI 230194 9 25.71428571

14 Tavishi Khanna 230186 10 28.57142857

15 Ananya Jaiswal 230174 12 34.28571429

16 Nandini 230191 12 34.28571429

17 RITU SAGAR 230182 13 37.14285714

18 Raisha Yadav 230181 14 40

19 Swechchha Chandra 230185 16 45.71428571

20 Yashvi 230006 16 45.71428571

21 AILINA KHAN 230187 17 48.57142857

SEM 3
Name of CourseB.A(P) Sem 3 Total Lectures Conducted
Name of PaperDifferential Equations Theory 24
UPC 2352572301 Tutorial 6
Name of TeacherPooja Gupta Practical NA

Total (L+T+P) 30

S.No Name College Roll No.
Total 

Attendance
Attendance 
Percentage

1 Adwita 230008 6 20
2  Sthiti Pragya rout 230012 6 20
3 Madiha 230190 7 23.33333333
4 Upasana Bisht 230088 7 23.33333333
5 Deepika Yadav 230009 8 26.66666667
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6 Ishita Gangwar 230010 9 30
7 Tireenetri 230194 9 30
8 Allina 230187 10 33.33333333
9 Khushi Panchal 230085 13 43.33333333


